
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70051318 5PSSDB 13.73 4.15 56.98

70051338 P14 - (87662) MUD 251 Indigo WP 10PSSDA 13.76 4.15 57.10

70051370 P14 - (67363) DR Horton South Office 5PSSDB 13.73 4.15 56.98

70051395 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 13.77 3.95 54.39

70051417 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 13.78 4.15 57.19

70051441 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 13.85 3.45 47.78

70051456 P14 - (90862) Wyndham Katy 10PSSDA 13.78 4.15 57.19

70051479 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 13.74 4.15 57.02

70051495 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 13.73 4.70 64.53

70051532 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 13.76 4.15 57.10

70051542 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 13.70 4.70 64.39

70051555 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 13.77 3.85 53.01

70051568 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 13.79 4.70 64.81

70051618 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 13.70 4.15 56.86

70051647 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 13.80 4.15 57.27

70051669 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 13.78 3.10 42.72

70051688 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 13.70 3.95 54.12

70051710 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 13.83 3.00 41.49

70051724 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 13.75 4.15 57.06

70051750 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 13.78 3.45 47.54

70051777 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 13.69 4.15 56.81

70051809 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 13.73 3.45 47.37

70051835 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 13.76 4.15 57.10

70051855 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 13.79 3.45 47.58

70051903 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 13.74 4.15 57.02

70051934 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 13.75 3.10 42.62

70051952 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 7PSSDB 13.76 4.30 59.17

70051988 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 13.68 3.95 54.04

70052016 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 13.76 3.00 41.28

70052032 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 13.73 4.30 59.04

70052063 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 13.61 3.45 46.95

70052084 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 13.73 3.10 42.56

70052097 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 13.64 3.95 53.88

70052146 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 13.85 4.30 59.55

70052181 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 13.71 3.10 42.50

70052241 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 13.73 4.15 56.98

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 12/22/2023

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R001268

714

D162

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13



70052273 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 13.73 4.15 56.98

70052302 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 13.67 4.30 58.78

70052333 5PSSDB 13.64 3.95 53.88

2099.62

5% -104.98

TOTAL 1994.64

P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055


	12-15-2023 TO 12-20-2023



